

HOWARD COUNTY OFFICE OF COMMUNITY SUSTAINABILITY 3430 Court House Drive ■ Ellicott City, Maryland 21043 ■ 410-313-0700

www.howardcountymd.gov FAX 410-313-3390 TDD 410-313-2323

Howard County Solar Task ForceAGENDA

Thursday, January 23^{rd} . 2020, 1:00-3:00pm George Howard Building -3^{rd} . Floor Linwood Conference Room

Introductions

Background of Solar Task Force

Reason for creation of Solar Task Force

Summary of State Solar Task Force

Goal of Howard County Solar Task Force

Format for meetings / discussions

Discussion

Meeting Schedule – Present proposed meeting schedule Information Task Force needs for upcoming meetings

Open Discussion